

2/12.9.2019

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the five Accused person on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Prosecution files time petition for evidence and prayer of reschedule, hd considered and allowed.

Fixing 13.01.20 for evidence of CSW-1.

Issue summons accordingly. Prosecution is to take proper step.

Accused person on bail will remain as before.

ADJ, FTC-I.

ADJ, FTC-I.